
Sr.no. Name of Student
Mother 

name
cast GENDER Mob No. E-mail ID 

1 Aasha Madanlal Fullare HIRABAI OBC F 9545010407 ashafullare9545@gmail.com

2 Aashay Dharmedra Sukhdeve KARUNA SC M 8459604892 aashaysukhdeve123@gmail.com

3 Abhaykumar Baulal Rahangdale Bhagrata OBC M 9022024960 abhayrahangdale500@gmail.com

4 Abhijeet Vinodkumar Banothe NIRMALABAI OBC M 7499246917  abanote966@gmail.com

5 Abhishek Sanjay Choubey RENU OPEN M 8208090711 choubeyabhishek68@gmail.com

6 Alvira Anjum Shakil Sheikh NURI OPEN F 9699471948 : alvirasheikh786@gmail.com

7 Amit Omkar Funde ANANDA OBC M 9356732413 amitfunde835@gmail.com

8 Amit Somaji Mendhe MAMTA OBC M 7666583661  mendheamit1@gmail.com

9 Anamika Lokram Singandhupe RADHIKA OBC F 9309436148 anamikasingandhupe@gmail.com

10 Aniket Santosh Khaire SONAL OBC M 9325033252  aniketkhaire916@gmail.com

11 Anilkumar Sahesram Sonwane TARASAN SBC M 9552253472 anilsonwane423@gmail.com

12 Anjali Ajay  Vashishth RENU OPEN F
13 Anjali Rajendra Gohane PUSHPA OBC F 9075313345  anjugohane@gmail.com

14 Ankit Shriram Bahekar VANDANA OBC M 8766672053  ankitbahekar2@gmail.com

15 Anup Devlal Bopche DEVESHWARI OBC M 9699776772  anupbopche45@gmail.com

16 Apeksha Girish Shamkuvar BARKHA SC F 9284462455  apekshashyam@gmail.com

17 Ashishkumar Murlidhar Bhujade ARUNA OBC M 8999515383 ashishkumar.bhujade@gmail.com

18 Ashwini Pawan Patle RAMKALA OBC F 7507359709 ashwinipatle2004@gmail.com

19 Ashwini Rajkishor  Katre KAVITABAI OBC F 9356850843 katreashwini2004@gmail.com

20 Atit Parmeshwar shendre SHANTA SBC M 8605528489  atitshendre@gmail.com

21 Ayush Nilkanth Dhakate NALINI SBC M 9960500223 ayushdhakate2@gmail.com

22 Bhagyashree Ameshkumar Pache LALITA OBC F 9370254369 ameshkumarpache@gmail.com

23 Bhagyashri Ashok Bohre ALKABAI OBC F 8830085335  avinashbohre1234@gmail.com
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24 Bharti Radhesham Bisen VIMAL OBC F 8329212923 bharatibisen6@gmail.com

25 Bhupesh Digambar Sonwane KISHORI OBC M 9325468347 sonwanebhupesh767@gmail.com

26 Chetan Shishupal Bhagat HITESHWARI OBC M 9607745403 bhagatchetan2004@gmail.com

27 Chhanita Gopal Markam SHISHUKALA ST F 9309025433 dipakmarkam978@gmail.com

28 Damini Hemraj Bawankar MEENA OBC F 7448157652 dbawankar20@gmail.com

29 Deveshri Santosh Gabhane RAJNI OBC F 9146481769 gabhanedeveshri6@gmail.com

30 Dipak Hiralal Markam VIDHYABAI ST M 9075236831 devendramakam978@gmail.com

31 Diya Dilip Yerne VARSHA OBC F 9356764309  diyayerne@gmail.com

32 Dnyaneshwar Janiram Bijewar MEERABAI OBC M 8080001287 dnyaneshwarbijewar@gmail.com

33 Ganesh Santlal Kadpeti KALABAI ST M 9370090642 ganeshkadpeti7799@gmail.com

34 Gayatri Chhaganlal Kapse KAVITA OBC F 9823073029 kapsegayatri2003@gmail.com

35 Gayatri Ramesh Bramhankar YEMIKA OBC F 9307565722 gayatrirbramhankar293@gmail.com

36 Himanshu santosh Suryakar                      RITABAI OBC M 9730102494 suhimanshu4@gmail.com

37 Invesh Mukesh Bagde SUNITA SC M 9834165758 bagdeinvesh@gmail.com

38 Jaraanjum Mo. Shakil  Sheikh NURI OPEN F 9922381748 shirinkhan346@gmail.com

39 Jyotibai Ratilal Netam SUNITA ST F 7620442913  jyotyrnetam@gmail.com

40 Kamalsingh Bharat Kunjam SATRIKABAI ST M 9370646854 komalkunjam2004@gmail.com 

41 Kaushik Krushnakumar Vaidya ARADHANA SC M 7507738152  bhaikaushik386@gmail.com

42 Krantant Amarchand Dhekwar SARITABAI OBC M 9834270908 kratantdhekwar@gmail.com

43 Kshitij Vishal Rangari MANJU SC M 9764746601  rangari076@gmail.com

44 Kuldip Surajlal Shahare JAYVANTABAI SBC M 9579464648 kuldipshahare786@gmail.com

45 Kunal Kailas Aurase SANGITA ST M 9545211787 kunalaurate5@gmail.com

46 Kunal Ravindra Bhoyar MANISHA ST M 9545249336 ravindrabhoyar974@gmail.com
47 Lekhani Bhuwan Sevta SHAMBAI ST F 9309010745  sewtalekhani750@gmail.com

48 Litesh dilip Nagfase RAJWANTI SC M 9657828637 liteshnagfhase@gmail.com

49 Madhavi Gendlal Chaudhari PUSHPABAI OBC F 9022691561 chaudharimadhavi027@gmail.com

50 Mayur Mahesh Borkar SANGITA SC M 7318579549 mayur11borkar@gmail.com



51 Mayur subhash Singhaniya SUNITA OPEN M 8888510041 mayursing12@gmail.com

52 Mohan Baishakhulal Jangde KAUSHALYA OBC M 8766689225 mohanjangde2002@gmail.com

53 Mukul Bhagchand Rahangdale Bhagyashribai OBC M 7875956371 mukulrahangdale77@gmail.com

54 Muskan Ravindra Hatile MINA SC F 8767766383  harishhatile1@gmail.com

55 Neha Kamal Patle KAVITA OBC F 9673155128 nehapatle2002@gmail.com

56 Nikeeta Nandkumar Pagarwar ANITABAI OBC F
57 Nikita Suresh Dhale BABITA OBC F 9545771439  nikitadhale175@gmail.com

58 Nisha munnalal Kulsinge RATNAKALA ST F 8010730852 nishakhulsinge119@gmail.com

59 Nishant Narendra kothare SHRADHA OBC M 8080322683 nishantkothare123@gmail.com

60 Nitesh Rajaram Turkar SUGRATA OBC M 7378630898 niteshturkar005@gmail.com

61 Om Domeshwar Sonwane MADHURI OBC M 7756906318  csonwane234@gmail.com

62 Omendra Ramprasad Khanorkar SHANTABAI OBC M 7972005769  ajaykhanorkar22@gmail.com

63 Omeshwari Suresh Hattimare SARITABAI OBC F 7666711207 omeshwarihattimare05@gmail.com

64 Pallavi Surendra Tawade CHITRAREKHA OBC F 9561716742  pallavitawade4@gmail.com

65 Parul Deepraj Narnaware SARITA SC F 9673031282
66 Payal Bhimraj Maharwade                        VIMALABAI OBC F 7620895188  payalmaharwade@gmail.com

67 Pooja Madhorao Shivankar ASHA OBC F 9307641030  poojarajankar0@gmail.com

68 Pooja Rupchansingh Barele BHUMESHWARI OPEN F 9146834029 pujabarele82@gmail.com

69 Prakash Dilip Nagfase RAJWANTIBAI OBC M 7498924521  prakashnagfase@gmail.com

70 Prakash Dilipkumar Sonwane ANITABAI OBC M
71 Pranay budharam meshram YOGITA NT M 8208792102 pranaymeshram9637@gmail.com

72 Prashant Jayendra Rahile SARITA OBC M 8766778701 prashantrahile143@gmail.com

73 Pratham Kishor Ramteke NAMRATA SC M 9022442584       prathamramteke41@gmail.com

74 Pratik Sukharam Gaydhane SHILA OBC M 8767129468 pratikgaydhane123456789@gmail.com

75 Prayash Yograj Kolhatkar VARSHA SC M 8055658550 prayaskolhatkar@gmail.com

76 Pritee Tarachand Netam SARSWATI ST F
77 Priti Amratlal Bhagat ANITABAI OBC F 7720824872  pritibhagat123@gmail.com

78 Priya Mulchand Parihar MAMTA OBC F 9356164200 mulchandparihar62@gmail.com



79 Rahul Chandrakumar Tarone SHARDA OBC M 9146176909  rahultarone112@gmail.com

80 Rahul Dileepkumar Nandeshwar KAVITA SC M
81 Rajani Rajkumar Turkar GEETABAI OBC F 8468928693 rrahulturkar@gmail.com

82 Rajesh Pawan Bhagat KUNTA OBC M 9699574208 rb970563@gmail.com

83 Raunak Shalikram Bhagat ANITABAI OBC M 9511865147 raunakbhagat100@gmail.com

84 Reema Omprakash Nagpure JYOTI OBC F 8468823089  nagpurereema@gmail.com
85 Ritik Pralhad wadhai ANITA OBC M sagar.kitek2010@gmail.com

86 Ritik Ravi Kapse RESHA SC M 8329346207 ritikkapse1999@gmail.com

87 Ritik Ravindra Kore SONABAI OBC M 7822997534
88 Ritu Arjun Sevta RUKMANIBAI ST F 7972437634  sevataritu@gmail.com

89 Rohit Indrajit Bhoyar SUMAN ST M 9168383406 rohitbhoyar07@gmail.com

90 Ruttam Surajlal bhandari BINDA ST M 9022525839 ruttambhandari24@gmail.com

91 Sahil Laxman Kumbhare SHAMALI ST M 9011370796 sahilkumbhare58@gmail.com

92 Sakshi Suresh Parvat CHITRAREKHA OBC F 9371418477  parvatsakshi9@gmail.com

93 Sanghamitra Sunil Bansod LALITABAI SC F 7498422978 shubhubansod902@gmail.com

94 Sanjay Atmaram Torankar GANGA OBC M 7666658653 sanjaytorankar372@gmail.com

95 Sanket Suresh Varma SUNITA OBC M 7028042180  gaurithakre2018@gmail.com

96 Sathak Satish Siriya JAYA NT M 8983791571 siriyasarthak854@gmail.com

97 Shivani Balwansingh Yadav MAMATA SC F 9579080478  roshani756@gmail.com

98 Srushti Dhaniram Murkute IMALABAI OBC F 8408994480  murkutesrushri@gmail.com

99 Srushti Vinod Raut JYOTI SC F 9021759720  shrushtiraut27@gmail.com

100 Suchit Laxman Meshram ASHA SC M 8459342928 suchitmeshram632@gmail.com

101 Surekha Dhanraj Patle HASTKALABAI OBC F 8554872381 surekhadpatle2004@gmail.com

102 Tanushri Vinod Raut JYOTI SC F 8605896305 tanushriraut10@gmail.com

103 Tanzeem Mamnoon Siddique SOFIYA OPEN F
104 Tarun Nilchand Pache KALI OBC M 8830140357 tarunpache2004@gmail.com

105 Umabharti Ganesh Shendre GITA SBC F 6266174760 jitendrachaudhari02277@gmail.com

106 Vaishali Munnalal Pardhi VADNYESHWARI OBC F 8468891968  vaishalipardhi2004@gmail.com

107 Vaishali Nandaji Kavare GUNWANTA SBC F 7774072349 borkarvaishali820@gmail.com



108 Vaishanavi kanhaiyalal Thakare ANITA OBC F 8999736529 vaishanvithakre10@gmail.com

109 Vijay  Rameshwar Bhandarkar SINDHU OBC M 9373876520 bhandarkarvijay160@gmail.com

110 Vikas Chhaganlal Bhendarkar KALABAI OBC M 7768094963  vbhenarkar2809@gmail.com

111 Vikas Lekharam Wadhai SAVITA OBC M 9322750634 wadaivikash2004@gmail.com

112 Vishakha Mehatar Dhakate SUNITA OBC F 9545547287  vishakhadhakate629@gmail.com

113 Vivek Laxman Dongarwar INDIRA OBC M 7020933986
114 Vivek Namdev Belpande GEETABAI OBC M 9637944883  vivekbelpande86@gmail.com

115 Vivek Rameshwar Katre PUNITABAI OBC M 7499537718 katrevivek217@gmail.com

116 Yash Purushottam Udapure RAJNI OBC M 8010585109 udapureyash@gmail.com

117 Yesh Vilas Shiraskar ANJALI OBC M 8180059190  yashshiraskar9@gmail.com

118 Yogesh Rambihari Gate MAMTA SBC M 9975326034  yogeshgate2003@gmail.com



1 ABHIJEET SUBHASH BORKAR SUSHILA SC M 9607770367
2 Adipraja Abdul Vahid Khan YASMEEN OPEN M 9022025448
3 Aditya Sanjay Doye HEMLATA OBC M adityadoye04@gmail.com 8788283625
4 Akshay Laxman Meshram KANTA SC M akshayvinay78945@gmail.com 8766489825
5 Akshay Mahesh Rahile SHILABAI OBC M  rahileakshay@gmail.com 9960380510
6 Anurag Jitendra Mishra POOJA OPEN M yogeshraha@gmail.com 9373200468
7 Aryan Someshwar Turkar MAYABAI OBC M 7517070305
8 Hemendra Ashok Bhandarkar PRABHA OBC M hemendrabhandarkar@gmail.com 7558228241
9 Himanshu Tirthraj Chute LATABAI OBC M himanshuchute123@gmail.com 7249815296
10 John Mojus Pal AARADHANA OPEN M john902242411@gmail.com 9022424118
11 Kamesh Pralhad Tembhekar SARITA SC M kameshtembhekar@gmail.com 9730004185
12 Kanak Nareshkumar Panjwani DIVYA OPEN F kanakpanjwani493@gmail.com 9359372690
13 Karan Sukhdeo Tuppat DAYAVANTI OBC M dayawantisukhdeotuppat@gmail.com 7972640592
14 Lekeshwar Atmaram Dhakate NILWANTABAI OBC M  dhakateneeta@gmail.com 9850621587
15 Mahesh Bisan Bohre SAKUNBAI OBC M  bohremahesh56@gmail.com 9356224172
16 Mohanlal sureshkumar Mahule GEETA OBC M  mmahule15@gmail.com 7972017440
17 Mukesh Prabhurao Gurubele ANUSAYA OBC M  mpnandeshwar@gmail.com 8275416325
18 Pankesh Satosh Pache SUSHILABAI OBC M pankeshpache074@gmail.com 9356910388
19 Pavitra Rajan Ukey MANORAMA OBC M pavitraukey2004@gmail.com 8806971581
20 Prashant Jaydevkumar choudhari JYOTI OBC M c.prashant@gmail.com 9637679787
21 Priyanshu Ajay Tiwari SANDHYA OPEN M
22 Punam Kishor Meshram SUKHWANTA SC F pumanmeshram1990@gmail.com 9503187866
23 Rhushab Ravidra Mendhe RITA OBC M rhushabhmendhe123@gmail.com 7499723811
24 Sagar Hemraj Rokde SUSHILA OBC M sagarrokder95@gmail.com 9370347643

Email ID Contact No.
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25 Sangita Soma Shende MANGALABAI OBC F 8698043672
26 Saurabh Prakash Shirse KANCHAN OBC M shirsesaurabh48@gmail.com 7767991105
27 Sheetal Ashok damahe SHASHIKALA OBC F seetaldamahe123@gmail.com 8080050176
28 Shital Bhagchand Katre GAYATRABAI OBC F 7499468252
29 Shreyesh Sanjiv Rangari LAXMI SC M  rangarishreyansh@gmail.com 8010547925
30 Sonali Prakash shahare USHABAI SC F shaharesonali80@gmail.com 9307427271
31 Soniram Parasram Rataniya PUSHPAKALA OBC M soniramratniya@gmail.com 6264932141
32 Trilok Aktu Madavi MAHESHWARI ST M vinayakmadavi362@gmail.com 8767672149
33 Umendra Rahulal Rahangdale SARSWATA OBC M rahangdaleumendra03@gmail.com 9356574909
34 Vijay Pavanlal Madavi ANJANA ST M vijayymadavi746@gmail.com 9390552172
35 Vilas Goma Shahare PUSTHAKALA ST M  gsdchem2@gmail.com 9356582305
36 Virendra Hiraman Motikuwar HULSIBAI ST M virendramotikuwar2004@gmail.com 9322455528
37



Sr.no. Name of Student MOTHER NAME CASTE GENDER Mob No. E-mail ID 

1 Abhay Bharatkumar Tighare GAURI OBC M 9322110823  abhaytighare0@gmail.com
2 Aditya Kishor Golliwar KANCHAN NT M

3 Aniket Nilkamal Ramteke SHOBHA SC M 8767152940 ramtekeaniket2004@gmail.com
4 Anjali Sanjay Lanjewar SAMTABAI SC F 9309212220 anjalilanjewar0358@gmail.com
5 Ankit Vinod Agrawal REKHA OPEN M 7972095568 ankitagrawal2472002@gmail.com
6 Avinash Ghanshyam Shahare SHYAMKALA OBC M 7499430120 avinashshahare271@gmail.com
7 Ayush Jagdish Madavi POONAM ST M

8 Ayush Rajkumar Ther SAVITA OBC M 9823725853 ayushther78@gmail.com

9 Ayush Yogeshkumar Tembhare CHHAYABAI OBC M 9529795237 ayushtembhare75@gmail.com
10 Digwishi Kamal Yadav ANITA NT M 9881567673 digwishiyadav@gmail.com
11 Diwanshu Silendra Sakhare VEENITA SC M 9356740466 sakharediwanshu2004@gmail.com
12 Durgesh Ashok Sontakke SONUBAI NT M

13 Durgesh Sohan Nagpure RADHIKA OBC M 8329191682 durgeshnagpure250@gmail.com
14 Gargi krushna Yadav SUNITA OBC F 9158250557 vmvaibhavmishra166@gmail.com
15 Hemendrakumar Indraraj Anule SAVITA ST M 9637294049
16 Himanshu Surajlal Hattimare SUREKHA OBC M 8766793724 himanshuhattimare3@gmail.com
17 Humendra Ashok Kapse SANGITA OBC M 8080890618  humendrakapse@gmail.com
18 Janvi Arvind Rokde ANITA OBC F 9175395571  rokdejanvi@gmail.com
19 Karan Dhananjay Shiwankar SUNITA OBC M 8007208849
20 Krishna Subhash Chandewar VARSHA OBC M 9673445167
21 kunal Hetram Mohabe KALABAI SC M 7620377941 kunalmohabe1432@gmail.com
22 Kunal Ravindra Shivankar REENA OBC M 7796728486 kunalshivankar03@gmail.com
23 Kundan Bhojraj Ghasle BHUMESHWARI ST M 9637965195  kghasle2@gmail.com
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24 Lalita Pralhad Shende SHINDHUBAI OBC F 7709318525  lalitashende2003@gmail.com
25 Liladhar sonu Bhandarkar DURGABAI OBC M 7841914122 liladharbhandarkar@gmail.com
26 Lomesh Anil Mankar SUNITA OBC M 7038280989
27 Mahesh Dhanendra Sakure DURGABAI OBC M 7507489436 maheshsakure56@gmail.com
28 Manish Nandkishor Choudhari NISHABAI OBC M 7741976720 manishchoudhari463@gmail.com
29 Manisha Rajesh Funde SHYAMKALA OBC F

30 Marmik Tejram Dahikar TEJESHWARI OBC M 7066638179 mkmarmik08@gmail.com
31 Mayur Rajesh Nagrikar MAYABAI OBC M 8830964774  mayurnagrikar55@gmail.com
32 Minakshi Tekchand Katre PUSHPABAI OBC F 9657032705 dileshwarikatre@gmail.com
33 Mohini Khileshwar Katre SAKUNTALA OBC F 9022831140  mohinikatee610@gmail.com
34 Neha Dhuranlal Kaware NIRMALA OBC M 9325343520
35 Neha Lekchand Yede RINA OBC F

36 Nishant Rewatlal Sursaut CHITRAREKHA OBC M 9322172912
37 Nitinkumar Latesh Lilhare LATABAI OBC M

38 Nojendra laxminarayan Dohale LEELABAI OBC M 7499677842 dohaleavi@gmail.com
39 Pallavi Deepraj Narnaware SARITA SC F

40 Parag Krishnakumar Shrivastav SHEETAL OPEN M

41 Pooja Raja Rajesh MADHAVI OPEN F 7057743437 poojarahangdale17@gmail.com
42 Prachi Manish Kale HEMA OBC F 9307944514  prachikale39@gmail.com
43 Pradip Netlal chapekar SUNITABAI NT M 9021548709  pradipchapekar@gmail.com
44 Pranay bramhanand Bulakhe CHHABILA SC M 7218153890 pranaybulakhe@gmail.com
45 Praveenkumar Daulat Dashriya GUNWANTABAI OBC M 9373148103 pravindashriya64@gmail.com
46 Rahul Anil Dhomne MAMTA OBC M 8329148379  rahuldhomne56@gmail.com
47 Rahul Umendrasingh Dahare OMBATTIBAI OBC M 9764024067  rahaldahare808@gmail.com
48 Rohit Chandrashekhar Bagde UMABAI NT M 9284609753 rohitbagde708@gmail.com
49 Sahil Ramesh Pathode SHOBHA OBC M 9307295253 sahilpathode4@gmail.com



50 Sahil Vitthal shende SITA SC M 8806021773  sahilshende871@gmail.com
51 Sajan Sanjiv Bhelave CHHAYA SC M 8767587317  sajanbhelave@gmail.com
52 Saloni Nandlal Turkar SHARMILA OBC F

53 Saloni Pradip Dahikar URMILA OBC F 9518564885 salonidahikar62@gmail.com
54 Shushilkumar Preetiraj jagne UMA SC M 9307721157 valmikbalhave@gmail.com
55 Subham Rajkumar Kunjam MAYABAI ST M 8080723288 subhamkunjam20@gmail.com
56 Subodh Satishkumar Bisen SHILA OBC M 7796062980  bisensubodh89@gmail.com
57 Sushilkumar Premlal Katre PREMSHILA OBC M 9529577379 sushilkumarkatre18@gmail.com

58 Ved Basantlal Mahule MAMTA OBC M 9322869408 vedmahule@gmail.com
59 Yash Dilip Chawake LATA OBC M

60 Yashdeep Vijay Marai REKHA OBC M 9767499529
61 Yogesh Ajay Badwaik ARUNA OBC M 9284210813  yogeshbadwaik0@gmail.com



1 2 021016600512043 Abhay Prakash Manghate VANDANA M SC

2 2 021016600499206 Abhishek Mahendra Rangari PADMABAI M SC

3 2 021016600483720 Aditya Ritesh Tambe Surachana M SC

4 2 021016600476432 Akash Sunilkumar Singade REKHA M SC

5 2 021016600480710 Akash Gopal Harinkhede SUREKHA M OBC

6 2 021016600505662 Aman Rajanand Tidke PREMLATA M OBC

7 2 021016600506023 Amisha Sunilkumar Singade REKHABAI F SC

8 2 021016600467955 Amit Indraprakash Singade PUSHTKALA M SC

9 2 021016600508602 Ankita Santosh Margaye SARSAWTA F ST

10 2 021016600723886 Ankush Ramesh Bhandari SUSHILA M ST

11 2 021016600677921 Arti Hiralal Bramhankar HIRANBAI F OBC

12 2 021016600480743 Asha Ramnath Madavi PUSHTKALA F ST

13 2 021016600512035 Ashvini Rajkumar Mankar HEMLATA F OBC

14 2 021016600482003 Ashwin Anil Pardhi ANITA M OBC

15 2 021016600482057 Ashwin Ramkumar Damahe RAJNI M OBC

16 2 021016600677730 Atul Amrutlal Bawanthade Maneshwari M OBC

17 2 021016600511852 Atulkumar Rajesh Patle USHABAI M OBC

18 2 021016600508630 Atul vijay Gautam Savita M OBC

19 2 021016600512051 Avinash Tejram Malaye MEENABAI M ST

20 2 021016600505186 Bharti Devraj Patle DURGA F OBC

21 2 021016600487662 Damini Dudeshwar Hirekhan RITABAI F OBC

22 2 021016600483695 Devendra Omkar Rahangdale ANITA M OBC

23 2 021016600505147 Deveshweri Sunil Mankar REKHA F OBC

24 2 021016600457694 Dharmedra Kisanlal Mohare REVANTIBAI M OBC

25 2 021016600483737 Dileshwar Mahendra Hukre SINDUBAI M OBC

26 2 021016600505960 Dimpal Tirthraj Chute Lata F OBC

27 2 021016600480735 Dipak  Raju Landekar RANJU M OBC

28 2 021016600467947 Dipali Santosh Shende KIRAN F SC

29 2 021016600508575 Durga Rajendra Jagne RAJESHWARI F SC

30 2 021016600505155 Gajanand Tejram Kirnapure PRABHA M OBC

31 2 021016600533810 Girish Sundarlal  Piperewar MAYA M OBC

32 2 021016600487623 Goyal Shankar Kosarkar GEETA M OBC

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
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33 2 021016600507692 Grishma Narendra Potdar NEETA F OBC

34 2 021016600509460 Harshwadhan Shankar Kawade KIRAN M SC

35 2 021016600677720 Jagruti Narendra Dahat DEVKA F SC

36 2 018166007361250 Jitendra  Raju Gaidhane REKHA M OBC

37 2 021016600723894 Jitendra Ruchand Bisen RUPAN M OBC

38 2 021016600677936 Kajal Bhaktraj Gautam SAVITA F OBC

39 2 021016600476463 Kajal Suresh Rahile SUREKHA F OBC

40 2 021016600508583 Kavita Rangalal meshram SINDHU F NT

41 2 021016600509393 Khushi Ashvinkumar Shende GEETA F OBC

42 2 021016600677194 Krishnkumar Ramraj  Mohare MIRABAI M OBC

43 2 021016600505975 Lucky Gopal Meshram SHEELA M OBC

44 2 021016600723871 Mamta Techand Uparade GAMRRA F OBC

45 3 02101660051143 Manisha Dileshwar Choudhari PUSKALA F OBC

46 2 021016600509412 Manisha Lokchand Sulakhe VIMLABAI F OBC

47 2 021016600533840 Mayur Ashok Barsagade USHABAI M OBC

48 2 021016600505983 Mayur Ravindrakumar Yede REKHABAI M OBC

49 2 021016600480693 Mayur Yogendra Dongare ASHA M SC

50 2 021016600507711 Miskat Avesh Pothiyawala SHAHETA M OBC

51 2 021016600511473 Nagma Manoj Choure BHIMA F SC

52 2 021016600677797 Navneet Omprakash Jaitwar VANDANA M OBC

53 2 021016600488391 Neha Chhannulal Sevata DHARMINBAI F ST

54 2 021016600509451 Nikita Shamrao Chute RAVIKANTA F OBC

55 2 02106600511496 Nitin Rajesh Shahare RAHEVANTA M SC

56 2 02101660051142 Nitin Sadashiv  Pardhi KANTABAI M OBC

57 2 021016600533832 Nupur Bhioraj Marskole POURNIMA F ST

58 2 021016600511821 Pallavi  Babulal Uikey DAMYANTA F ST

59 2021016600482042 Pallavi Wasudeo Harinkhede INDUBAI F OBC

60 2 021016600508617 Pankaj Dilip  Bawanthade VANITA M OBC

61 2 021016600499195 Pooja Ramkrushna Ghasle KALPANA F ST

62 2 021016600505631 Prajak Subhash Katre SUNANDA M OBC

63 2 021016600509427 Prashant Omprakash Nagpure JYOTI M OBC

64 2 021016600677221 Priti Raju Barekar LATABAI F SC

65 2 021016600482011 Priyaka Nandalal Raut PRATIBHABAI F ST

66 2 021016600510566 Priyanshee Anil Turkar INDRAKALA F OBC

67 2 021016600476471 Puja Yadorao Gajghate YOGITA F OBC

68 2 021016600507703 Ritika Naredra Jambhulakar TARA F SC

69 2 021016600511105 Rohini Roshan Rahulkar ASHABAI F SC



70 2 021016600677236 Rohit Prakash Waghade KAVITA M OBC

71 2 021016600510543 Roshani Gendlal Bisen REKHABAI F OBC

72 2 021016600476455 Roshani Ramkumar Nagpure SARITA F OBC

73 2 021016600511465 Rupali Chunilal Bawanthade ANITA F OBC

74 2 021016600505952 sahil Santosh Uikey SANDHYA M ST

75 2 021016600505163 Saloni yograj Mankar USHABAI F OBC

76 2 021016600511481 Sanjaykumar Bhartram Bhede PARBATA M OBC

77 2 021016600457713 Santosh Sukhadeo Bagde NIRMALA M OBC

78 2 021016600467924 Saroj Lekchand Uparade DWARKABAI F OBC

79 2 021016600483753 Shadab Akhtab Adil Syed SAHIN M OPEN 

80 2 021016600511786 Shailesh Ravindra Yede REKHA M OBC

81 2 021016600505991 Shailesh Santosh Damahe SHANTA M OBC

82 2 021016600467932 Shamkala Ambilal Madavi BHGRATABAI F ST

83 2 021016600506000 Shital Kannulal Ilpate PUSHPA F ST

84 2 021016600476440 Shreyash Devendra Panore JYOTI M OBC

85 2 021016600510551 Shreyash Rajesh Patil SNEHLATA M SC

86 2 021016600677913 Shubham Hiwraj Funde HIMKALA M OBC

87 2 021016600509400 Shubham Ramprasad Hharinkhede MEENA M OBC

88 2 021016600510574 Siya Gorelal Katre INDRAKALA F OBC

89 2 021016600511794 Siya Motichand Ferkunde LALITA F OBC

90 2 021016600511800 Smita Bhaurao  Dange PUSHPALATA F OBC

91 2 021016600511434 Sunil Urkuda Bansod VIDYABAI M SC

92 2 021016600511844 Suryakant Baliram Shahare LILA M NT

93 2 021016600508567 Swati Dhuranlal Kaware NIRMALA F OBC

94 2 021016600511094 Tanmay Rajesh Nagrikar SHOBHA M OBC

95 2 021016600467971 Tanushri Dhirendra Mahapatra MITALI F OPEN

96 2 021016600457736 Tejlal Rupachand Bawanthade RUKHMABAI M OBC

97 2 021016600506015 Tishu Mulchand Tembhare MADHURI M OBC

98 2 021016600677712 Trupti Devendra Bopche DEEPABAI F OBC

99 2 021016600509435 Trupti Shalikram Rahangdale VITHABAI F OBC

100 2 021016600511071 Varsha Ramesh Bawankar SASIKALA F OBC

101 2 021016600482065 Varsha Surma Rahangdale MAMTA F OBC

102 2 021016600511063 Vijay Prabhakar Mendhe LATA M OBC

103 2 021016600511813 Walmik Dinesh Balhare SWARUPA M OBC

104 20211660059108400 Yamini  Rajendra  Kawde Nikita F OBC

105 2 021016600511063 Yash Bhojraj  Meshram SANDHYA M OBC

106 2 021016600487677 Yugal Pramod Nyaymurti HIRAN M ST
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SR.NO. Enrollment No. FULL NAME OF CANDIDATE Candidates's Mother 
Name SEX Categ.

1 2 021016600498393 Akash Ghanshyam Agashe PANCHFULA M OBC

2 2 021016600487631 Aniket Ramprasad Pache SUMITRABAI M OBC

3 2 021016600499172 Chetana Khemchand Kore LALITA F OBC

4 2 020166059101861 Devesh  Ratan Bhute VAISALI M OBC

5 2 021016600497985 Dronkumar Omprakash Banothe JAYABAI M OBC

6 2 021016600499156 Durgaprasad Diwalchand Turkar GEETABAI M OBC

7 2 019073612232 Gaurav Vijaykumar Nandeshwar DURGABAI M SC

8 2 021016600483706 Indrajit Maroti Gaidhane MEENA M OBC

9 2 021016600488464 Madhuri C. Damahe INDANI F OBC

10 2 021016600483745 Manish Chandrakumar Kore SUNITA M OBC

11 2 021016600457686 Manjubai Mayaram Bisen REKHA F OBC

12 2 021016600493191 Mansee Santosh Yetre LAXMI F OBC

13 2 021016600533824 Mohini Ramesh Bisen YOGITA F OBC

14 2 021016600480727 Moneshwari Uttam Mandiya REKHA F OBC

15 2 021016600488441 Nilam Rajkumar Neware ANITABAI F SBC

16 2 021016600493152 Nishant Ghanshyam kumbhalwar SEEMA M OBC

17 2 021016600476424 Rahulkumar Nanhu Mendhe SHEELA M OBC

18 2 021016600476494 Rahulkumar Roshanlal Patle REKHA M OBC

19 2 021016600482034 Raj Santosh Mohabe SATYAWATI M SC

20 2 021016600496807 Raksha Khemchand Katre NIRMALA F OBC

21 2 020016600496818 Riya Shailesh Dhamgaye VIMLA F SC

22 2 021016600498385 Rohitgiri Tirthgiri Kumasnathi ANITA M NT-B

23 2 021016000493121 Rupam Sahadeo Dongarwar SANGITA M OBC

24 2 021016600483714 Rupesh Anandrao Dhore URMILABAI M OBC

25 2 021016600496831 Sanjay Ishulal Nagpure SEVANTI M OBC

26 2 021016600498404 Shital Kashinath Thakre KAVITA F OBC

27 2 021016600495754 Shiwani Budharam Patle CHANDRAKALA F OBC

28 2 021016600487671 Sneha Hivraj Kore HIRAN F OBC

29 2 021016600487646 Victor Vinod Gajbhiye CHHAYA M SC

30 2 021016600488425 Yash Khushal Khobragade ROHINI M OBC

31 2 021016600499164 Yogendra Ramesh Ukey KANTABAI M OBC

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
 SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA

  B.Sc.Sem.IIIrd Sem. CATEGORY OF STUDENTS:- Regular   2022-23
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SR.
NO. Enrolment No. FULL NAME OF CANDIDATE Candidates's Mother 

Name SEX Categ.

1 2 021016600505623 Aditya Subhash Maharwade SANGITA M OBC

2 2 021016600505205 Akash Rajesh Uprade RAMSHILA M OBC

3 2 021016600677940 Atul Sharadrao Jain SHASHI M OPEN

4 2 021016600488375 Bhagyashri Ashok Uparade NILESHWARI F OBC

5 2 021016600496854 Deepa Bhumesh Bopche SARITABAI F OBC

6 2 021016600487607 Dhiraj Jaikishor Gautam KHUSHALA M OBC

7 2 021016600495777 Dhiraj Rushikumar Hemne LAXMI M OBC

8 2 0210166600505677 Dipesh Rushikumar Hemne LAXMI M OBC

9 2 021016600496823 Dolly Rajesh Chaudhari VANITA F OBC

10 2 021016600498354 Gaurav Kamal Chute BHUMESHWARI M OBC

11 2 021016600499187 Jaykumar Ravindra Bisen LAXMIBAI M OBC

12 2 021016600495715 Kapil Rajendra Rahangdale DHANVANTABAI M OBC

13 2 021016600495746 Krushna Uttam Harinkhede JAYTURABAI M OBC

14 2 021016600467986 Manisha Viredra Lilhare YASHWANTIBAI F OBC

15 2 021016600495731 Neha Ashok shahare INDUBAI F SC

16 2 021016600480751 Nimesh Prakash Meshram PRATIBHA M OBC

17 2 021016600497915 Nitin Pritamlal Tembhare REKHA M OBC

18 2 021016600467916 Prachi Khemchand Bopche NIRMALA F OBC

19 2 021016600495723 Pradip Bhumeshwar Chaudhari GUNVANTABAI M OBC

20 2 021016600495785 Pravin Krushna Pache NILVANTI M OBC

21 2 021016600505693 Priti Ganesh Raut GITABAI F ST

22 2 021016600505646 Priyanshu Debajyoti Mohanty SUNITA M OPEN

23 2 021016600495762 Puja Subhash Matale MUKTABAI F OBC

24 2 021016600496796 Rahul Charandas Uikey URMILA M ST

25 2 021016600498331 Reena Hasanlal Uparade KAUSALYA F OBC

26 2 0211059108521 Rohit Chaitram Hatwar SHAMKALA M OBC

27 2 021016600497954 Sachinkumar Budharam Barse BINDUBAI M OBC

28 2 021016600497977 Sahil Naresh Chawre JAIMALA M SC

29 2 021016600498362 Sanjana Amit Chakravarty RITA D OPEN

30 2 021016600488383 Savitri Radhelal Khandahe DURGA F OBC

31 2 0210166000497900 Shlock Omprakash Madhumatke SMITA M SC

32 2 021016600498346 Simil Hivraj Raut MUNNIBAI M SC

33 2 021016600458032 Snehal Ghanshyam Sharnagat SAPANA F OBC

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
 SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA
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34 2 021016600505685 Sonal Anirudha Agrawal MAMTA F OPEN

35 2 021016600498377 Swati Ramesh Raut KANTA F SBC

36 2 021016600496862 Vanshika Suresh Farkunde FULVANTABAI F OBC

37 2 021016600497940 Vikky Jaikishan  Bisen SATANBAI M OBC

38 2 021016600493183 Vinod Raju Shriwar VISHAKHA M OBC

39 2 021016600496815 Virendra Govind MarasKolhe GEETA M ST

40 2 021016600480766 Yug Rajesh Rahangdale VIDYA M OBC

41 2 020166059101871 Darpan Manoj Ganveer MAYA M SC
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1 20211059108450 ABHISEK DULICHAND WANJARI DHANVANTA M OBC

2 20211059108453 ABHISEK VIJAYSINGH BAIS NIRMALADEVI M OPEN

3 20211059108451 ABHISHEK OMKAR DASARIYA MINABAI M OBC

4 20211059108455 AJAY BHERSING KOSME PONCHASHILA M ST

5 20211059108345 ALKA TEJRAM SAYYAM SIMA F ST

6 20211059108459 AMIT BHAGWAT PARDHI KALABAI M OBC

7 20211059108462 ANKIT MUNISHWAR MESHRAM USHA M SC

8 20191073612208 ARUN SADASHIV BANOTHE CHHOTIBAI M OBC

9 20211059108465 ASHISH RAJENDRA KAPSE CHHABUTAI M OBC

10 20211059108349 BARKHA DEVENDRA BISEN KALPNA F OBC

11 20211059108351 BHUMESHWARI HIRADAS DAMAHE SITABAI F OBC

12 20211059108352 CHHAYA SHIVLAL RAUT SHILABAI F ST

13 20211059108473 CHITRAJ GUNIRAM KATARE DEVANBAI M OBC

14 20211059108355 DIPALI PREMLAL BOHARE LALITA F OBC

15 20211059108357 DROPADI SHIVPRASAD BASONE URMILA F OBC

16 20181073605889 DURGESH MAHADEO DIBBE ANUREKHA M OBC

17 20211059108475 DUSHYANT NARENDRA BOHARE ROHINI M OBC

18 20211059108358 GANGOTRI SAHDEO UIKEY PRABHABAI F ST

19 20211059108478 GAURAV CHETAN BRAMHANKAR YOGITA F OBC

20 20211059108359 GAYATRI DILIPSINGH BAIS PUSHPABAI F ST

21 20211059108360 GAYATRI MAHIPALSING SOMWANSHI SANGITABAI F OPEN

22 20211059108480 GULSHAN ASHOK BISEN ANJU M OBC

23 20211059108481 HITESH SUKHDAS DAMAHE HARSHILA M OBC

24 20201059101877 ISHWAR SUDHAKAR BHONDGE MANGLA M OBC

25 20211059108483 JITENDRA GANGARAM ZINGARE SOBHA M OBC

26 20211059108367 JYOTI DEVRAM DHORE SHEVANTABAI F OBC

27 20211059108364 JYOTI GANRAJ AMBULE TARA F OBC

28 20211059108365 JYOTI NARENDRA NAGPURE NISHA F OBC

29 20211059108366 JYOTI RAMESHWAR FUNDE MANJULABAI F OBC

30 20211059108371 KHUSHI SURENDRASING JACHPELE POONAM F OPEN

31 20211059108372 KOMAL DHARMENDHRA TAWADE ANITA F OBC

32 20211059108373 KOMAL KUWARLAL BISEN GEETABAI F OBC
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33 20211059108374 KOMAL PRALHAD HARINKHEDE LATA F OBC

34 20211059108486 KUNAL ASHOK PARDHI VANDANA M OBC

35 20211059108489 KUNAL MAHESH BRAMHAVASHI CHHAYA M OBC 

36 20211059108490 KUNDAN UTTAM MALKHANBE VARSHA M ST

37 20211059108491 LALEETKUMAR VINODKUMAR SIHORE SANTOSHIBAI M OBC

38 20211059108375 LAXMI KISANLAL GAUTAM ANITA F OBC

39 20211059108376 LAXMI PRAKASH YESHANSURE SEVANTA F ST

40 20181073605789 MADHURI SHIVLAL BASONE GAYATRI F OBC

41 20211059108496 MAYUR NANDKISHOR DAMAHE NANDINI M OBC

42 20211059108379 MINAKSHI OMPRAKASH PATLE SHILABAI F OBC

43 20211059108381 MINAXI PAWANLAL BHOYAR PRABHABAI F ST

44 20211059108499 NAGESHWR NAREH SONTAKKE GEETA M SC

45 20211059108382 NAMRTA RAMESHWAR KATRE PUNITABAI F OBC

46 20211059108384 NEHA BAKARAM MANKAR KAVIKABAI F ST

47 20211059108385 NEHA RAMESHKUMAR BHAGAT REKHA F OBC

48 20211059108386 NEHA SUBHASH TANDEKAR LALITABAI F SC

49 20211059108387 NIKITA RAJKUMAR GABHANE  CHHAYA F OBC

50 20201059101904 NITESH RAJENDRA KURVE LLENA M OBC

51 20211059108507 PARAG VIJAY CHITTAJWAR BABITA M OBC

52 20211059108391 PAYAL BUDHRAM PATLE GITABAI F OBC

53 20211059108392 PAYAL YUVRAJ HARINKHEDE VAISHALI F OBC

54 20201059101907 PRADIP RUSHI RAMTEKE PRAMILA M SC

55 20211059108508 PRADIP SEVAKRAM PATLE NANAN M OBC

56 20191073612265 PRAJAKTA TARACHAND NANDAGAWALI VAVDANA F SC

57 20201059101910 PRASHIK PRAMOD SHINGADE SANGITA M SC

58 20211059108512 PRAVIN TEKCHAND UKEY ANITABAI M OBC

59 20211056404979 PREETIL RAVINDRA PATLE VEENA F OBC

60 20211059108399 PRIYABAI VIJAYKUMAR DOYE LAITABAI F OBC

61 20211059108402 PRIYANKA SUNIL RAUT SANGITA F SBC

62 20211059108517 RAHUL RAMESH MESHRAM SHALUBAI M OBC

63 20211059108519 RAJANIKANT BHAULAL BARAIKAR URMILA M SC

64 20211059108406 RANJANA MULCHAND LILHARE ANITA F OBC

65 20211059108407 RAVINA KHEMRAJ RAHANGDALE ANITA F OBC

66 20211059108409 RITU LEKCHAND PARIHAR LALITA F OBC

67 20211059108526 SAGAR GANGADHAR KHOPE SARITA M OBC

68 20211059108413 SAKSHI RAVISHANKAR GAJBHIYE BIDESARA F SC

69 20211059108414 SAMRUDDHI PRASHANT REDDIWAR SANGITA F NT(B)

70 20211059108529 SANDEEP BEDRAM DAMAHE SANGITA M OBC



71 20211059108532 SANDEEPKUMAR SURAJLAL SHAHARE JAYWANTABAI M SBC

72 20211059108533 SANDESH DILIP BISEN SURYANKANTA M OBC

73 20211059108536 SEPAL DHARMPAL RANGARI VEENA M SC

74 20211059108538 SHAILESH TILAKCHAND RAHANGDALE MUKTABAI M OBC

75 20211059108419 SHALINI TEJRAM BAWANTHADE DURGABAI F OBC

76 20211059108539 SHAMTIKUMAR SHYAMCHAND WANJARI PRAMILA M OBC

77 20211059108421 SHARDA RAMU BAWANKAR KANTA F OBC

78 20211059108422 SHASHIKALA MITARAM NANGPURE OMBATTI F OBC

79 20211059108424 SHILPA VITTHALPRASAD RAHANGDALE KALABAI F OBC

80 20211059108426 SHIVRANI DEWENDRA NAGPURE YAMUNA F OBC

81 20211059108428 SHRADDHA KAILAS BAHEKAR MAMTA F OBC

82 20211059108540 SHUBHAM JAGATRAM THAKRE MANISHA M OBC

83 20211059108541 SHUBHAM MUKESH UKEY VIMLA M SC

84 2015016602301604 SHUBHAM VINAYAK BADWAIK PRATIBHA M OBC

85 20211059108430 SHUBHANGI DHANRAJ LILHARE LAXMITAI F OBC

86 20211059108433 SNEHARIKA RAJESH PATLE USHABAI F OBC

87 20211059108439 TANU KESHARILAL BOPCHE DEWANGANBAI F OBC

88 20211059108443 TULSI SANTOSH TEMBHARE SARITABAI F OBC

89 20211059108444 VAISHALI RAMESH BAGDE SULKA F OBC

90 20211059108445 VAISHALI SHALIRAM BHANDARI NIRMALABAI F ST

91 20211059108447 VIDHYAKUMARI LAKHARAM SONWANE KHELANBAI F OBC

92 20211059108448 VIDYA MADHUKAR KAWADE SUNITA F ST

93 20211059108547 VINAMRA SANJAY MESHRAM VINABAI M SC

94 20211059108556 YASH SHIVKUMAR TEMBHARE SANGITA M OBC

95 20211059108449 YOGITA SHIVPUJANSINGH BAIS SANGITA F OPEN
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1 20211059108452 ABHISHEK SUKDAS TEMBHEKAR SARITA M SC

2 2011059602137 ABHISHEK TULSIRAM MENDHE LATA M OBC

3 20211055211999 ADITYA MOHANLAL KSHIRSAGAR VANDANA M OBC

4 20211059108460 AMIT PREMLAL UIKEY USHABAI M ST

5 20211059108463 ANURAG HARISHCHANDRA UKEY JOSHILA M SC

6 20211059108347 ARCHANA TEJLAL MOHJARE JAGESHWARI F OBC

7 20211059108464 ARSHAD ABDULRAB KHAN MAHEFUJA M OPEN

8 20211059108348 ASHIWINI RAMESH BRAMHANKAR YEMIKA F OBC

9 20211059602146 AYUSH PRADEEPKUMAR DAS JHUMA M OPEN

10 20211059108469 BRIJLAL MAHESH DAMAHE PUSHPA M OBC

11 20211059108470 CHAHAT DILIP MESHRAM KALA M SC

12 20211059108471 CHANDAN HANSRAJ MANKAR DHANWANTA M OBC

13 20211059108353 DIKSHA ARUN BANSOD SHOBHA F SC

14 20191073612225 DNYANESHWAR JIWANLAL LADE GUNWANTA M OBC

15 20211059108476 GANESH DILIPSINGH BAIS PUSHPABAI M ST

16 20211059108484 JIVAN PRAKASH MANKAR MANTURA M OBC

17 20211059108368 KAJAL BENIRAM THAKRE FULWANTABAI F OBC

18 20211059108487 KUNAL CHANDRAKANT KALE VEENA M OBC

19 20211059108380 MINAKSHI ZANAKLAL MACHHIRKE GEETABAI F OBC

20 20211059108383 NANDINI AJAYSINGH NAGWANSHI GEETA F OPEN

21 20211059108500 NARESH RAMCHAND UKEY DEWANGANA M OBC

22 2015016600514673 NILIMA HEMRAJ SONEWANE PARBATABAI F NT(B)

23 20211059108507 PARAG VITTHAL TEMBHURNIKAR PRAMILABAI M SC

24 20211059108509 PRANIT DATTATRAY PANDE SNEHA M OPEN

25 20211059108510 PRASHANT RAMESH THAKRE RIMABAI M OBC

26 20211059108395 PRITI AGAMLAL ATRE PRABHA F OBC

27 20211059108398 PRITI RAVINDRA KHUDSUNGE RATNAKALA F ST

28 20211059602160 RAHUL DHARMRAJ MATALE DHANWANTA M OBC

29 20211059108412 ROHINI SHALIKRAM KATRE SHANTABAI F OBC

30 20211059108523 ROHIT LAXMAN NAITAM RANJANA M ST

31 20211059108525 SAGAR ASHOK CHORWAHE PUSHPA M OBC

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
 SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA
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32 20211059108420 SHARDA AMRUTLAL MACHHIRKE NIRMALABAI F OBC

33 20211059108423 SHIKHA AJAY AGRAWAL BINA F OPEN

34 20211059108427 SHIWANI ISHWARDAS CHUTE SARITA F OBC

35 20211059108429 SHRAWASTI PRADEEP PATIL PUSHPA F SC

36 20211059108435 SONIYA RAMESHWAR LILHARE SUKWARAROBAI F OBC

37 20211059108442 TULSI HEMRAJ PATLE HEMLATA F OBC

38 20211059108544 TUNAL RAMESH KODAPE SUNANDA M ST

39 20211059108546 VIKRANT NAMDEO FUNDE JAMUVANTA M OBC

40 20211059108554 VISHAL WASUDEO SHAHARE SANGITA M SBC
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1 20211059108457 AKASH YUVRAJ MAHULE SONA M OBC

2 20211059108458 AKSHAY RAMKISAN UKEY REKHA M OBC

3 20211059108461 ANIKET ASHOK CHUTE DHANESHWARI M OBC

4 20211059108467 AVINASH PHILIP TOPPO VANDANA M ST

5 20211059602147 BHUSHAN SURESH SHIWANKAR SHARDA M OBC

6 20211059108361 GAYATRI VIJAY KATRE VANDANA F OBC

7 20211059108482 JAGESHWAR HIRALAL KAREKAR FEKANBAI M OBC

8 20211059108362 JANVI NILKANTH TIDKE VINA F OBC

9 20181073605782 KHUSHBU BASANLAL SULAKHE RAJKUWAR F OBC

10 20211059108370 KHUSHBU SHOBHELAL MACHHIRKE JYOTI F OBC

11 20211059108488 KUNAL KHEDRAJ RAUT URMILA M ST

12 20211059108492 MANAV UMESH AGRAWAL SUMAN M OPEN

13 20211059108494 MANISH SUNIL RAMTEKE JYOTI M SC

14 20211059602093 MANISHA KISHOR BISEN YOGITA F OBC

15 20211059108501 NIKHIL; MALKANRAO BHOYAR VINITA M ST

16 20211059108511 PRASHIK SHYAM UKEY KALPANA F SC

17 20211059108395 PREETI RADHESHYAM LANJEWAR MAYABAI F OBC

18 20211059602109 PRERNA BRAMHANAND HEMNE JAYABAI F OBC

19 20211059108400 PRIYAL RAJKUMAR CHUTE GEETA F OBC

20 20211059108399 PURWAI  MAHENDRA PANEKAR ARCHANA F SC

21 20211059108515 RAHUL MADHORAO  GAWAD KASTURABAI M ST

22 20211059108527 SAGAR  SMRUTI THAKRE GAYATRI M OBC

23 20211059108415 SANA VALAY RANGARI VIDULA F SC

24 20211059108594 SANDIP PREMLAL PATLE RAMKALABAI M OBC

25 20211059108594 SANDIP SANTOSH PATLE SUREKHA M OBC

26 20211059108535 SANKET SMRUTI THAKRE GAYATRI M OBC

27 20211059108417 SARSWATI SHIVPRASAD KHANDAHE SHASHIKALA F OBC

28 20211059108418 SAVANI PURUSHOTTAM PAWARE TUPITA F ST

29 20211059108542 SIDDHANT RAMKISHAN UKEY REKHA M OBC

30 20211059108432 SIMRAN MEGHSHYAM CHICHOLAWAR MANJU F NT

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
 SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA
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31 20211059108543 SUMIT MAHENDRA RAHANGDALE MALTI M OBC

32 20211059108437 SWATI NILADHARTI FUNDE MANISHA F OBC

33 20211059108438 SWATIBAI DHANRAJ BORKAR NALINI F SC

34 20201059101943 VAIBHAV CHANDRTAMANI GANVIR DIKSHA M SC

35 20211059108548 VINAY NARESH BISEN TIRTHKALA M OBC

36 20211059108553 VISHAL SUKHDAS DONDRE SHILABAI M SC

37 2021105910855 YASH KRUSHNAKUMAR MACHHIRKE SHASHIKALA M OBC
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1 2021016600248662 DEVENDRA NIRANJAN SHENDE SAKUNTALABAI M OBC Marathi

2 2021016600110674 HEMANT RAMESHWAR GAWAL PANCHSHILA M ST Marathi

3 2021016600032210 LEKARAM ESWARDAS BAWANTHADE IMALABAI M OBC Marathi

4 2021016600032212 MAHEK NAJEER KURESHI AAYASHA F OPEN Marathi

5 2021016600218504 MANOJ DHANLAL BISEN SEVNTA M OBC Marathi

6 2021016600248685 MUNESHWARI JIYALAL THAKRE DEWANGANA F OBC Marathi

7 2021016600032227 PAYAL ANIL NEWARE SHEELA F SBC Marathi

8 202101660003221 PRAKASH RAMCHAND MESHRAM CHANDRAPRABHA M OBC Marathi

9 2021016600257927 PRIYA RAJESH CHARNAUT ASHA F OBC Marathi

10 2021016600257912 RAJATKUMAR YOGRAJ UKEY UMA M OBC Marathi

11 2 015016601784280 RATNADIP OMKAR KHOBRAGADE M sc Marathi

12 2 021016600248640 RUPENDRA JAGATRAM SHENDE JANABAI M OBC Marathi

13 2021016600248712 SAKSHI ISHWARDAS CHUTE SARITA F OBC Marathi

14 2021016600248677 SHUBHANGI DAMODAR BOPCHE DIVYA F OBC Marathi

15 2021016600257966 SURESH SHAMLAL KATRE NIRMALABAI M OBC Marathi

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
 SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA
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1 20212059114401 CHHAMMA YOGRAJ TEMBHARE
BHAGYASHREE

F OBC Marathi

2 20212059114408 DENEEM RAJESHKHANNA CHAURE
SONIYA

M SC Marathi

3 2010016600189737 JAGESH PRALHAD GAUTAM
BHYANBAI

M OBC Marathi

4 20192073621318 ROHITPURI GAJENDRAPURI MULTANI
SUNITA

M NT Marathi

5 20212059114405 TRIVENI BHUMESHWAR MESHRAM
VAISHALI

F SC Marathi

6 20202059103126 VAISHALI BHAGWAT PATLE 
URMILA

F OBC Marathi

7 2015016600600593 YOGESH SHESHRAM MESHRAM
VIMALABAI

M OBC Marathi

8
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1 20211059108451 ABHISHEK OMKAR DASARIYA 9579836440

2 20211059108386 NEHA SUBHASH TANDEKAR 7066674280

3 20211059108355 DIPALI PREMLAL BOHARE 8459718907

4 20211059108556 YASH SHIVKUMAR TEMBHARE 9022359806

5 20211059108439 TANU KESHARILAL BOPCHE 9637264162

6 20211059108499 NAGESHWR NAREH SONTAKKE 7798239526

7 20211059108547 VINAMRA SANJAY MESHRAM 9834716051

8 20211059108529 SANDEEP BEDRAM DAMAHE 7821920963

9 20211059108433 SNEHARIKA RAJESH PATLE 7770037088

10 20211059108345 ALKA TEJRAM SAYYAM 8010175632

11 20211059108478 GAURAV CHETAN BRAMHANKAR 7822091861

12 20211059108475 DUSHYANT NARENDRA BOHARE 9322208376

13 20211059108358 GANGOTRI SAHDEO UIKEY 7057926192

14 20211059108384 NEHA BAKARAM MANKAR 9284404313

15 20211059108352 CHHAYA SHIVLAL RAUT 9764946722

16 20211059108447 VIDHYAKUMARI LAKHARAM SONWANE 9545540192

17 20211059108419 SHALINI TEJRAM BAWANTHADE 9527813808

18 20211059108526 SAGAR GANGADHAR KHOPE 7028840066

19 20211059108351 BHUMESHWARI HIRADAS DAMAHE 9607251660

20 20211059108481 HITESH SUKHDAS DAMAHE 7378617731

21 20211059108424 SHILPA VITTHALPRASAD RAHANGDALE 8412056639

22 20211059108385 NEHA RAMESHKUMAR BHAGAT 9922147570

23 20211059108373 KOMAL KUWARLAL BISEN 9763120129

24 20211059108376 LAXMI PRAKASH YESHANSURE 7798704049

25 20211059108455 AJAY BHERSING KOSME 8830467718

26 20211059108422 SHASHIKALA MITARAM NANGPURE 9130327451

27 20211059108413 SAKSHI RAVISHANKAR GAJBHIYE 9823410813

28 20211059108489 KUNAL MAHESH BRAMHAVASHI 9545709795

29 20211059108392 PAYAL YUVRAJ HARINKHEDE 9923926197

30 20211059108364 JYOTI GANRAJ AMBULE 8806258774

  B.Sc.Sem. V 
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31 20211059108407 RAVINA KHEMRAJ RAHANGDALE 8767368133

32 20211059108538 SHAILESH TILAKCHAND RAHANGDALE 7498936895

33 20211059108360 GAYATRI MAHIPALSING SOMWANSHI 9370318094

34 20211059108381 MINAXI PAWANLAL BHOYAR 9112624321

35 20211059108387 NIKITA RAJKUMAR GABHANE  9356750256

36 20211059108349 BARKHA DEVENDRA BISEN 7507464204

37 20211059108359 GAYATRI DILIPSINGH BAIS 7262813509

38 20211059108449 YOGITA SHIVPUJANSINGH BAIS 8329607851

39 20211059108465 ASHISH RAJENDRA KAPSE 899968928

40 20211059108486 KUNAL ASHOK PARDHI 9689053464

41 20211059108491 LALEETKUMAR VINODKUMAR SIHORE 8010698202

42 20211059108357 DROPADI SHIVPRASAD BASONE 7999665493

43 20181073605789 MADHURI SHIVLAL BASONE 9623085526

44 20211059108507 PARAG VIJAY CHITTAJWAR 9284993910

45 20211059108426 SHIVRANI DEWENDRA NAGPURE 7263012251

46 20211059108367 JYOTI DEVRAM DHORE 8390591812

47 20211059108409 RITU LEKCHAND PARIHAR 7620631424

48 20191073612208 ARUN SADASHIV BANOTHE 9673845436

49 20211059108541 SHUBHAM MUKESH UKEY

50 20211059108374 KOMAL PRALHAD HARINKHEDE 8010871953

51 20211059108444 VAISHALI RAMESH BAGDE 9356571792

52 20211059108480 GULSHAN ASHOK BISEN 7378684542

53 20211059108443 TULSI SANTOSH TEMBHARE 8530269387

54 20211059108382 NAMRTA RAMESHWAR KATRE 9923186385

55 20211059108379 MINAKSHI OMPRAKASH PATLE 9545212578

56 20211059108414 SAMRUDDHI PRASHANT REDDIWAR 7879814678

57 20211059108533 SANDESH DILIP BISEN 9764216989

58 20211059108450 ABHISEK DULICHAND WANJARI 7498156239

59 20211059108539 SHAMTIKUMAR SHYAMCHAND WANJARI 8411960030

60 20211059108428 SHRADDHA KAILAS BAHEKAR 8208087166

61 20211059108366 JYOTI RAMESHWAR FUNDE 7263831449

62 20211059108399 PRIYABAI VIJAYKUMAR DOYE

63 20201059101910 PRASHIK PRAMOD SHINGADE 7030884143



64 20211059108508 PRADIP SEVAKRAM PATLE 8080035118

65 20211059108445 VAISHALI SHALIRAM BHANDARI 8007663343

66 16378218 VIDYA MADHUKAR KAWADE 9404045296

67 20201059101904 NITESH RAJENDRA KURVE 9922397749

68 20211059108512 PRAVIN TEKCHAND UKEY 8329576456

69 20211059108391 PAYAL BUDHRAM PATLE 8975514803

70 20211056404979 PREETI RAVINDRA PATLE 9765667473

71 20201059101877 ISHWAR SUDHAKAR BHONDGE 7744913330

72 20201059101907 PRADIP RUSHI RAMTEKE 9028521809

73 20211059108473 CHITRAJ GUNIRAM KATARE 7507583753

74 20211059108540 SHUBHAM JAGATRAM THAKRE 6526541254

75 20211059108459 AMIT BHAGWAT PARDHI 7373344915

76 20211059108483 JITENDRA GANGARAM ZINGARE 8766821492

77 20211059108490 KUNDAN UTTAM MALKHANBE 8669135864

78 20211059108402 PRIYANKA SUNIL RAUT 7972258718

79 20211059108462 ANKIT MUNISHWAR MESHRAM 9637817248

80 20211059108375 LAXMI KISANLAL GAUTAM 9021038339

81 20211059108536 SEPAL DHARMPAL RANGARI

82 20211059108371 KHUSHI SURENDRASING JACHPELE 9021570413

83 20211059108430 SHUBHANGI DHANRAJ LILHARE 9579078073

84 20211059108421 SHARDA RAMU BAWANKAR 8329231670

85 20211059108406 RANJANA MULCHAND LILHARE 9022194381

86 20211059108517 RAHUL RAMESH MESHRAM 8554887024

87 2015016602301604 SHUBHAM VINAYAK BADWAIK 96665779995

88 20211059108532 SANDEEPKUMAR SURAJLAL SHAHARE 7776081996

89 2021016600482042 PALLAVI WASUDEO HARINKHEDE 7776081996

90 20211059108453 ABHISEK VIJAYSINGH BAIS 7410706763

91 20181073605889 DURGESH MAHADEO DIBBE 8668202444

92 20211059108372 KOMAL DHARMENDHRA TAWADE 9575412173

93 20211059108519 RAJANIKANT BHAULAL BARAIKAR 7499788630

94 20211059108365 JYOTI NARENDRA NAGPURE 9021378041

95 20211059108399 PURWAI  MAHENDRA PANEKAR 9322802815

96 20191073612265 PRAJAKTA TARACHAND NANDAGAWALI 9637735114



97 20211059108496 MAYUR NANDKISHOR DAMAHE

98 20211059108420 SHARDA AMRUTLAL MACHHIRKE 9145506988

99 20211059108347 ARCHANA TEJLAL MOHJARE 9011574885

100 20211059108368 KAJAL BENIRAM THAKRE 8080731945

101 20211059108442 TULSI HEMRAJ PATLE 9307422379

102 20211059108412 ROHINI SHALIKRAM KATRE 9370602494

103 2011059602137 ABHISHEK TULSIRAM MENDHE 8806693504

104 20211059108423 SHIKHA AJAY AGRAWAL 7020202198

105 20211059108380 MINAKSHI ZANAKLAL MACHHIRKE 8767606773

106 20211059602160 RAHUL DHARMRAJ MATALE 9527792985

107 20211059108500 NARESH RAMCHAND UKEY 7606301878

108 20211059108546 VIKRANT NAMDEO FUNDE 8550943626

109 2015016600514673 NILIMA HEMRAJ SONEWANE 7499720128

110 20211059108464 ARSHAD ABDULRAB KHAN 9767215121

111 20211059108398 PRITI RAVINDRA KHUDSUNGE 9322538954

112 20211059108463 ANURAG HARISHCHANDRA UKEY 9168487127

113 20211059108395 PRITI AGAMLAL ATRE 8459225299

114 20211059108353 DIKSHA ARUN BANSOD 9359719306

115 20211059108523 ROHIT LAXMAN NAITAM 9309129389

116 20211059108435 SONIYA RAMESHWAR LILHARE 9359683866

117 20211059108429 SHRAWASTI PRADEEP PATIL 9130558116

118 20211059602146 AYUSH PRADEEPKUMAR DAS 7757098407

119 20211059108427 SHIWANI ISHWARDAS CHUTE 7038760311

120 20211059108487 KUNAL CHANDRAKANT KALE 9175922090

121 20211055211999 ADITYA MOHANLAL KSHIRSAGAR 8459474508

122 20211059108525 SAGAR ASHOK CHORWAHE 9529963160

123 20211059108554 VISHAL WASUDEO SHAHARE 9168575250

124 20211059108460 AMIT PREMLAL UIKEY 7972161306

125 20211059108544 TUNAL RAMESH KODAPE 9021090824

126 20211059108476 GANESH DILIPSINGH BAIS 9579237107

127 20211059108469 BRIJLAL MAHESH DAMAHE

128 20211059108507 PARAG VITTHAL TEMBHURNIKAR 8411988615

129 20211059108452 ABHISHEK SUKDAS TEMBHEKAR 7771865668



130 20211059108470 CHAHAT DILIP MESHRAM 9764486634

131 20211059108484 JIVAN PRAKASH MANKAR 7875886315

132 20211059108471 CHANDAN HANSRAJ MANKAR

133 20191073612225 DNYANESHWAR JIWANLAL LADE

134 20211059108510 PRASHANT RAMESH THAKRE 9764097010

135 20211059108348 ASHIWINI RAMESH BRAMHANKAR 7767028539

136 20211059108383 NANDINI AJAYSINGH NAGWANSHI

137 2021105910855 YASH KRUSHNAKUMAR MACHHIRKE 9145285840

138 20211059108395 PREETI RADHESHYAM LANJEWAR 7972610348

139 20211059108553 VISHAL SUKHDAS DONDRE 8459720861
140 20211059108594 SANDIP SANTOSH PATLE 9359489630

141 20211059108361 GAYATRI VIJAY KATRE 8788694203

142 20211059108417 SARSWATI SHIVPRASAD KHANDAHE 8805945730

143 20211059108437 SWATI NILADHARTI FUNDE 9356690588

144 20211059108548 VINAY NARESH BISEN 9359776972

145 20211059108370 KHUSHBU SHOBHELAL MACHHIRKE 7378633210

146 20211059108594 SANDIP SANTOSH PATLE 9359489630

147 20211059108458 AKSHAY RAMKISAN UKEY 7620520743

148 20211059108482 JAGESHWAR HIRALAL KAREKAR 9881253733

149 20211059108467 AVINASH PHILIP TOPPO 9096025970

150 20211059108461 ANIKET ASHOK CHUTE 7974146178

151 20201059101943 VAIBHAV CHANDRTAMANI GANVIR 7666594736

152 20211059108543 SUMIT MAHENDRA RAHANGDALE 8806491668

153 20211059108418 SAVANI PURUSHOTTAM PAWARE 8080795682

154 20211059108415 SANA VALAY RANGARI 8698715769

155 20211059108511 PRASHIK SHYAM UKEY

156 20211059108400 PRIYAL RAJKUMAR CHUTE 9529319865

157 20211059108542 SIDDHANT RAMKISHAN UKEY 7820854918

158 20211059108501 NIKHIL; MALKANRAO BHOYAR 9699103285

159 20181073605782 KHUSHBU BASANLAL SULAKHE 9823681747
160 20211059108362 JANVI NILKANTH TIDKE 7499849180

161 20211059602109 PRERNA BRAMHANAND HEMNE 9604779098
162 20211059602093 MANISHA KISHOR BISEN 9067142005



163 20211059108492 MANAV UMESH AGRAWAL

164 SIMRAN MEGHSHYAM CHICHOLAWAR 7620599482

165 20211059108535 SANKET SMRUTI THAKRE 9529302127

166 20211059108527 SAGAR  SMRUTI THAKRE 8329923681

167 20211059108515 RAHUL MADHORAO  GAWAD 9021457334
168 20211059108488 KUNAL KHEDRAJ RAUT 7887519229

169 20211059108494 MANISH SUNIL RAMTEKE 9168488756
170 20211059108457 AKASH YUVRAJ MAHULE 9923642262

171 20211059108438 SWATIBAI DHANRAJ BORKAR 



SR.NO. FULL NAME OF CANDIDATE Contact No.

1 Abhay Prakash Manghate 8010031218
2 Abhishek Mahendra Rangari 7888103678
3 Aditya Ritesh Tambe 8805498671
4 Aditya Subhash Maharwade 9764427505
5 Akash Ghanshyam Agashe 7773989461
6 Akash Rajesh Uprade 7798720660
7 Akash Sunilkumar Singade 8767769822
8 Aman Rajanand Tidke 8600769699
9 Amisha Sunilkumar Singade 8975581080

10 Amit Indraprakash Singade 9049629484
11 Aniket Pralhad Sahare 9322775418
12 Aniket Ramprasad Pache 7030965023
13 Ankita Santosh Margaye 8010456728
14 Ankush Ramesh Bhandari 8669574835
15 Arti Hiralal Bramhankar 9322696404
16 Asha Ramnath Madavi 8459699474
17 Ashvini Rajkumar Mankar 7028971841
18 Ashwin Anil Pardhi 8080136624
19 Ashwin Ramkumar Damahe 8208613178
20 Atul Amrutlal Bawanthade 9356078294
21 ATUL SHARADRAO JAIN 

22 Atul vijay Gautam 8668333871
23 Atulkumar Rajesh Patle 770037088
24 Avinash Tejram Malaye 9021066996
25 Bhagyashri Ashok Uparade 9529086687
26 Bharti Devraj Patle 9145533586
27 Chetana Khemchand Kore 9652161212
28 Damini Dudeshwar Hirekhan 7774863252
29 Deepa Bhumesh Bopche 8999791794
30 Devendra Omkar Rahangdale 9552376821
31 DEVESH RATAN BHUTE
32 Deveshweri Sunil Mankar 9529769443
33 Dharmedra Kisanlal Mohare 7774515499

  SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE SALEKASA
NAME OF EXAMINATION :-  B.Sc.Sem.III  (2022-23)



34 Dhiraj Jaikishor Gautam 9096157378
35 Dhiraj Rushikumar Hemne 9119567395
36 Dileshwar Mahendra Hukre 9022690875
37 Dimpal Tirthraj Chute 8806506316
38 Dipak  Raju Landekar 9322088105
39 DIPALI SANTOSH SHENDE 9404282397
40 Dipesh Rushikumar Hemne 7972893580
41 Dolly Rajesh Chaudhari 7776869623
42 Dronkumar Omprakash Banothe 8261059540
43 Durga Rajendra Jagne 7974831719
44 Durgaprasad Diwalchand Turkar 9370412114
45 Gajanand Tejram Kirnapure 8261055894
46 Gaurav Kamal Chute 7620422344
47 GAURAV VIJAYKUMAR NANDESHWAR 

48 GIRISH SUNDARLAL PIPAREWAR

49 Goyal Shankar Kosarkar 9673401332
50 Grishma Narendra Potdar 9923929839
51 HARSHWARDHAN SHANKAR KAWADE

52 Indrajit Maroti Gaidhane 9309948870
53 JAGRUTI NARENDRA DAHAT 8698418941
54 Jaykumar Ravindra Bisen 9356471979
55 JITENDRA RAJU GAIDHANE 
56 Jitendra Ruchand Bisen 9764411998
57 Kajal Bhaktraj Gautam 8446518565
58 Kajal Suresh Rahile 9404112455
59 Kapil Rajendra Rahangdale 9579282670
60 Kavita Rangalal meshram 9011782892
61 Khushi Ashvinkumar Shende 9322811718
62 Khushi Vinay Bhendarkar 7768058514
63 Krishnkumar Ramraj  Mohare 9579435267
64 Krushna Uttam Harinkhede 9545307181
65 Lucky Gopal Meshram 9112816956
66 Madhuri C. Damahe
67 Mamta Techand Uparade 9021109452
68 Manish Chandrakumar Kore 9322625213
69 MANISHA DILESHWAR CHAUDHARI 7620614416



70 Manisha Lokchand Sulakhe 8788727851
71 Manisha Viredra Lilhare 7057033914
72 Manjubai Mayaram Bisen 9764460877
73 Mansee Santosh Yetre 9075343880
74 Mayur Ashok Barsagade 7767886172
75 Mayur Ravindrakumar Yede 8668921310
76 MAYUR YOGENDRA DONGARE 9579108903
77 Miskat Avesh Pothiyawala 7588954727
78 MOHINI RAMESH BISEN 8010461793
79 Moneshwari Uttam Mandiya 8806970498
80 Nagma Manoj Choure 8010492388
81 Navneet Omprakash Jaitwar 7498422978
82 Neha Ashok shahare 9158913097
83 Neha Chhannulal Sevata 9022124458
84 Nikita Shamrao Chute 9699151121
85 Nilam Rajkumar Neware 9145171301
86 Nimesh Prakash Meshram 7559341151
87 Nishant Ghanshyam kumbhalwar 9373944129
88 Nitin Pritamlal Tembhare 9067112768
89 Nitin Rajesh Shahare 7666321995
90 NITIN SADASHIVE PARDHI 9022877031
91 Nupur Bhioraj Marskole 7263071353
92 Pallavi  Babulal Uikey 7798036305
93 PALLAVI WASUDEO HARINKHEDE 7776081996
94 Pankaj Dilip  Bawanthade 0
95 Pooja Ramkrushna Ghasle 9529733981
96 Prachi Khemchand Bopche 9699680725
97 Pradip Bhumeshwar Chaudhari 8378055649
98 Prajak Subhash Katre 9022968522
99 Prashant Omprakash Nagpure 8010429268

100 Pravin Krushna Pache 955243693
101 Priti Ganesh Raut 8767493894
102 Priti Raju Barekar 9130828556
103 Priyaka Nandalal Raut 9356970225
104 Priyanshee Anil Turkar 9673290834
105 Priyanshu Debajyoti Mohanty 7030454553



106 Puja Subhash Matale 9322534954
107 Puja Yadorao Gajghate 8698416614
108 Rahul Charandas Uikey 7822971873
109 Rahulkumar Nanhu Mendhe 9923861827
110 Rahulkumar Roshanlal Patle 9579619627
111 Raj Santosh Mohabe 8080724707
112 Raksha Khemchand Katre 9158905594
113 Reena Hasanlal Uparade 8767387436
114 Ritika Naredra Jambhulakar 8459753804
115 RIYA SHAILESH DHAMGAYE 7558658852
116 Rohini Roshan Rahulkar 7620374474
117 Rohit Chaitram Hatwar 9284037350
118 Rohit Prakash Waghade 9391143556
119 Rohitgiri Tirthgiri Kumasnathi 7666897458
120 Roshani Gendlal Bisen 8668245175
121 Roshani Ramkumar Nagpure 9322084329
122 Rupali Chunilal Bawanthade 9764081989
123 Rupam Sahadeo Dongarwar 9021740294
124 Rupesh Anandrao Dhore 9823532425
125 Sahil Naresh Chawre 9923483517
126 sahil Santosh Uikey 8010319258
127 Saloni yograj Mankar 9049099964
128 Sanjana Amit Chakravarty 9172702845
129 Sanjay Ishulal Nagpure 9764110290
130 Sanjaykumar Bhartram Bhede 8329775038
131 Santosh Sukhadeo Bagde 8329590026
132 Saroj Lekchand Uparade 8806142359
133 Savitri Radhelal Khandahe 9075286085
134 Schinkumar Budharam Barse 9146418611
135 Shadab Akhtab Adil Syed 9834892375
136 Shailesh Ravindra Yede 7744065512
137 Shailesh Santosh Damahe 8551816941
138 Shamkala Ambilal Madavi 9545268405
139 Shital Kashinath Thakre 7507029110
140 Shiwani Budharam Patle 9673563717
141 SHLOCK OMPRAKASH MADHUMATKE 8698218487



142 Shreyash Devendra Panore 8668200997
143 Shreyash Rajesh Patil 8856948131
144 Shubham Hiwraj Funde 8390544769
145 Shubham Ramprasad Hharinkhede 7822925997
146 Simil Hivraj Raut 9545211787
147 Siya Gorelal Katre 8551818026
148 Siya Motichand Ferkunde 8767901930
149 SMITA BHAURAO DANGE
150 SNEHA HIVRAJ KORE
151 Snehal Ghanshyam Sharnagat 9765340302
152 Sonal Anirudha Agrawal 7262815795
153 Sunil Urkuda Bansod 7507899045
154 Suryakant Baliram Shahare 7499886514
155 Swati Dhuranlal Kaware
156 Swati Ramesh Raut 7517439483
157 Tanmay Rajesh Nagrikar 9673136784
158 Tanushri Dhirendra Mahapatra 9359729805
159 Tejlal Rupachand Bawanthade 6301725434
160 Tishu Mulchand Tembhare 8669466984
161 Trupti Devendra Bopche 9370359352
162 Trupti Shalikram Rahangdale 8007350891
163 Vanshika Suresh Farkunde 8788353110
164 Varsha Ramesh Bawankar 9545852029
165 Varsha Surma Rahangdale 9307223765
166 Victor Vinod Gajbhiye 7218021817
167 Vijay Prabhakar Mendhe 8766980813
168 VIKKY JAIKISHAN BISEN 7276441631
169 Vinod Raju Shriwar 7796285706
170 Virendra Govind MarasKolhe 8459525558
171 Walmik Dinesh Balhare 9356233152
172 Yamini  Rajendra  Kawde 8080998309
173 YASH BHOJRAJ MESHRAM 9158656961
174 Yash Khushal Khobragade 9730695564
175 Yogendra Ramesh Ukey 8263900047
176 Yug Rajesh Rahangdale 9370667148
177 Yugal Pramod Nyaymurti 8767713066



1 Abhay Prakash Manghate
2 Abhishek Mahendra Rangari
3 Aditya Ritesh Tambe
4 Aditya Subhash Maharwade
5 Akash Ghanshyam Agashe
6 Akash Gopal Harinkhede 
7 Akash Rajesh Uprade
8 Akash Sunilkumar Singade
9 Aman Rajanand Tidke

10 Amisha Sunilkumar Singade
11 Amit Indraprakash Singade
12 Aniket Ramprasad Pache
13 Ankita Santosh Margaye
14 Ankush Ramesh Bhandari
15 Arti Hiralal Bramhankar
16 Asha Ramnath Madavi
17 Ashvini Rajkumar Mankar
18 Ashwin Anil Pardhi
19 Ashwin Ramkumar Damahe
20 Atul Amrutlal Bawanthade
21 Atul Sharadrao Jain 
22 Atul vijay Gautam
23 Atulkumar Rajesh Patle
24 Avinash Tejram Malaye
25 Bhagyashri Ashok Uparade
26 Bharti Devraj Patle
27 Chetana Khemchand Kore
28 Damini Dudeshwar Hirekhan
29 Darpan Manoj Ganveer 
30 Deepa Bhumesh Bopche
31 Devendra Omkar Rahangdale
32 Devesh  Ratan Bhute 
33 Deveshweri Sunil Mankar
34 Dharmedra Kisanlal Mohare
35 Dhiraj Jaikishor Gautam
36 Dhiraj Rushikumar Hemne
37 Dileshwar Mahendra Hukre



38 Dimpal Tirthraj Chute
39 Dipak  Raju Landekar
40 Dipali Santosh Shende
41 Dipesh Rushikumar Hemne
42 Dolly Rajesh Chaudhari
43 Dronkumar Omprakash Banothe
44 Durga Rajendra Jagne
45 Durgaprasad Diwalchand Turkar
46 Gajanand Tejram Kirnapure
47 Gaurav Kamal Chute
48 Gaurav Vijaykumar Nandeshwar
49 Girish Sundarlal  Piperewar
50 Goyal Shankar Kosarkar
51 Grishma Narendra Potdar
52 Harshwadhan Shankar Kawade
53 Indrajit Maroti Gaidhane
54 Jagruti Narendra Dahat
55 Jaykumar Ravindra Bisen 
56 Jitendra  Raju Gaidhane 
57 Jitendra Ruchand Bisen
58 Kajal Bhaktraj Gautam
59 Kajal Suresh Rahile
60 Kapil Rajendra Rahangdale
61 Kavita Rangalal meshram
62 Khushi Ashvinkumar Shende
63 Krishnkumar Ramraj  Mohare
64 Krushna Uttam Harinkhede
65 Lucky Gopal Meshram
66 Madhuri C. Damahe
67 Mamta Techand Uparade
68 Manish Chandrakumar Kore
69 Manisha Dileshwar Choudhari
70 Manisha Lokchand Sulakhe
71 Manisha Viredra Lilhare
72 Manjubai Mayaram Bisen
73 Mansee Santosh Yetre
74 Mayur Ashok Barsagade



75 Mayur Ravindrakumar Yede
76 Mayur Yogendra Dongare
77 Miskat Avesh Pothiyawala
78 Mohini Ramesh Bisen
79 Moneshwari Uttam Mandiya
80 Nagma Manoj Choure
81 Navneet Omprakash Jaitwar
82 Neha Ashok shahare
83 Neha Chhannulal Sevata
84 Nikita Shamrao Chute
85 Nilam Rajkumar Neware
86 Nimesh Prakash Meshram
87 Nishant Ghanshyam kumbhalwar
88 Nitin Pritamlal Tembhare
89 Nitin Rajesh Shahare
90 Nitin Sadashiv  Pardhi
91 Nupur Bhioraj Marskole
92 Pallavi  Babulal Uikey
93 Pallavi Wasudeo Harinkhede
94 Pankaj Dilip  Bawanthade
95 Pooja Ramkrushna Ghasle
96 Prachi Khemchand Bopche
97 Pradip Bhumeshwar Chaudhari
98 Prajak Subhash Katre
99 Prashant Omprakash Nagpure

100 Pravin Krushna Pache
101 Priti Ganesh Raut
102 Priti Raju Barekar
103 Priyaka Nandalal Raut
104 Priyanshee Anil Turkar
105 Priyanshu Debajyoti Mohanty
106 Puja Subhash Matale
107 Puja Yadorao Gajghate
108 Rahul Charandas Uikey
109 Rahulkumar Nanhu Mendhe
110 Rahulkumar Roshanlal Patle
111 Raj Santosh Mohabe



112 Raksha Khemchand Katre
113 Reena Hasanlal Uparade
114 Ritika Naredra Jambhulakar
115 Riya Shailesh Dhamgaye
116 Rohini Roshan Rahulkar
117 Rohit Chaitram Hatwar
118 Rohit Prakash Waghade
119 Rohitgiri Tirthgiri Kumasnathi
120 Roshani Gendlal Bisen
121 Roshani Ramkumar Nagpure
122 Rupali Chunilal Bawanthade
123 Rupam Sahadeo Dongarwar
124 Rupesh Anandrao Dhore 
125 Sachinkumar Budharam Barse
126 Sahil Naresh Chawre
127 sahil Santosh Uikey
128 Saloni yograj Mankar
129 Sanjana Amit Chakravarty
130 Sanjay Ishulal Nagpure
131 Sanjaykumar Bhartram Bhede
132 Santosh Sukhadeo Bagde
133 Saroj Lekchand Uparade
134 Savitri Radhelal Khandahe
135 Shadab Akhtab Adil Syed
136 Shailesh Ravindra Yede
137 Shailesh Santosh Damahe
138 Shamkala Ambilal Madavi
139 Shital Kannulal Ilpate
140 Shital Kashinath Thakre
141 Shiwani Budharam Patle
142 Shlock Omprakash Madhumatke
143 Shreyash Devendra Panore
144 Shreyash Rajesh Patil
145 Shubham Hiwraj Funde
146 Shubham Ramprasad Hharinkhede
147 Simil Hivraj Raut
148 Siya Gorelal Katre



149 Siya Motichand Ferkunde
150 Smita Bhaurao  Dange
151 Sneha Hivraj Kore
152 Snehal Ghanshyam Sharnagat
153 Sonal Anirudha Agrawal
154 Sunil Urkuda Bansod
155 Suryakant Baliram Shahare
156 Swati Dhuranlal Kaware
157 Swati Ramesh Raut
158 Tanmay Rajesh Nagrikar
159 Tanushri Dhirendra Mahapatra 
160 Tejlal Rupachand Bawanthade
161 Tishu Mulchand Tembhare
162 Trupti Devendra Bopche
163 Trupti Shalikram Rahangdale
164 Vanshika Suresh Farkunde
165 Varsha Ramesh Bawankar
166 Varsha Surma Rahangdale
167 Victor Vinod Gajbhiye
168 Vijay Prabhakar Mendhe
169 Vikky Jaikishan  Bisen
170 Vinod Raju Shriwar
171 Virendra Govind MarasKolhe
172 Walmik Dinesh Balhare
173 Yamini  Rajendra  Kawde
174 Yash Bhojraj  Meshram
175 Yash Khushal Khobragade
176 Yogendra Ramesh Ukey
177 Yug Rajesh Rahangdale
178 Yugal Pramod Nyaymurti



Sr. No Full Name Gender CAST
1 BHAVNA VIJAYKUMAR MANKAR Female OBC

2 BISEN VARSHA JAIPAL Female OBC

3 BOPCHE MANISHA UMASHANKAR Female OBC

4 BRAMHANKAR KIRAN MANOJ Female OBC

5 CHAUDHARI MAHIMA SHANKAR Female OBC

6 CHAUDHARI PRAJAKTA YUGESH Female OBC

7 MENDHE PRIYANKA RAJHANS Female OBC

8 PATLE NAMRATA RAJESH Female OBC

9 SHARNAGAT AACHAL NOHARLAL Female OBC

10 SONAKNEUR SONALI CHHAGANLAL Female OBC

11 TEMBHARE KAJAL SHYAMLAL Female OBC

12 THER PUJA JAGESHWAR Female OBC

13 VIDHATE KALYANI DILIP Female OBC

14 YEDE SHITAL MAHENDRA Female OBC

15 BOPCHE VIKKI DEVLAL Male OBC

16 KORE KHUSHAL VINOD Male OBC

17 RAHILE DURGAPRASAD HARIRAM Male OBC

18 YADAV ANMOL SHOBHNATH Male OBC

19 AGRAWAL NITU SAJJAN Female OPEN

20 GHARSELE NEHABAI MANOHARSINGH Female OPEN

21 SHEIKH AL AMIRAN MD HIFJUR Female OPEN

22 AMBADE AKANKSHA RAMESHKUMAR Female SC
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Sr. No Full Name Gender CAST
1 AACHAL NOHARLAL SHARNAGAT Female OBC

2 AKANKSHA RAMESHKUMAR AMBADE Female SC

3 ALAMIRAN MD HIFJUR SHEIKH Female OPEN

4 ANMOL SHOBHNATH YADAV Male OBC

5 BHAVNA VIJAYKUMAR MANKAR Female OBC

6 BOPCHE VIKKI DEVLAL Male OBC

7 DURGAPRASAD HARIRAM RAHILE Male OBC

8 KAJAL SHYAMLAL TEMBHARE Female OBC

9 KALYANI DILIP VIDHATE Female OBC

10 KIRAN MANOJ BRAMHANKAR Female OBC

11 KORE KHUSHAL VINOD Male OBC

12 MAHIMA SHANKAR CHAUDHARI Female OBC

13 MANISHA UMASHANKAR BOPCHE Female OBC

14 NAMRATA RAJESH PATLE Female OBC

15 NEHABAI MANOHARSINGH GHARSELE Female OPEN

16 NITU SAJJAN AGRAWAL Female OPEN

17 PRAJAKTA YUGESH CHAUDHARI Female OBC

18 PRIYANKA RAJHANS MENDHE Female OBC

19 PUJA JAGESHWAR THER Female OBC

20 SHITAL MAHENDRA YEDE Female OBC

21 SONALI CHHAGANLAL SONAKNEUR Female OBC

22 VARSHA JAIPAL BISEN Female OBC
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